= AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn =

-

Va7 Splash Dash Color Fun run on 8th October 2022 VA 7/

1 TA2299 Cherize Beukes Male Veteran (40-49) 00:19:46
2 3 1 TA2185 Mohammad Syafurdin 5km Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:28:33
3 6 2 TA2196 Rajesh Kuruppassery 5km Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 00:28:46
4 7 1 TA2388 Carl Ruysenaar 5km Male 7 Under 11 00:29:44
5 9 2 TA2361 Grayson Llewellyn 5km Male 5 Under 11 00:29:48
6 11 2 TA1944 Pieter Du Plessis 5km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:34:25
7 15 3 TA0809 Ruan Smith 5km Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:38:15
8 17 1 TA1116 Jan Fokkens 5km Male 55 Master (50-59) 00:39:54
9 19 2 TRAIL20073 Jasper Theron 5km Male 58 Master (50-59) 00:44:51
10 20 3 TA1909 Bruce Peck 5km Male 55 Master (50-59) 00:46:40
11 23 4 TA1969 Kyle Reddy 5km Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:47:57
12 25 1 TA2003 Shea Bailie 5km Male 16 16 to 18 00:48:43
13 26 3 TA2242 Charles Bailie 5km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:48:48
14 28 1 TA1160 Connor Johnston 5km Male 21 Senior (19-29) 00:50:28
15 30 3 TA2264 Andro Du Plessis 5km Male 7 Under 11 00:53:09
16 31 4 TA0732 Austin Du Plessis 5km Male 9 Under 11 00:53:16
17 32 4 TA0977 Johan Du Plessis 5km Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 00:53:18
18 33 1 TA1936 Jamie Swanepoel 5km Male 15 12 to 15 00:53:39
19 35 5 TA2125 Chris Koortzen 5km Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 00:56:38
20 39 2 TA1177 Kewan Klinghardt 5km Male 16 16 to 18 00:59:31
21 40 5 TA1987 Mason Altenbuger 5km Male 9 Under 11 00:59:37
22 45 2 TA0640 Sean Frost 5km Male 28 Senior (19-29) 01:00:30
23 55 5 TA1078 Travis Hawker 5km Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:25
24 57 6 TA0658 Chris Odendaal 5km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:03:16
25 60 6 TA0688 Kent Williamson 5km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 01:10:33
26 64 1 TA0908 David Malan 5km Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 01:14:50
27 65 4 TA1913 Marius Pretorius 5km Male 51 Master (50-59) 01:15:07
28 67 6 TA2415 Kobus Pretourius 5km Male 8 Under 11 01:16:32
29 69 7 TA1877 Pietie Lubbe 5km Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:18:30
30 71 7 TA0681 Adam Lax 5km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:18:43
31 75 3 TA1934 Garrick Wilmans 5km Male 27 Senior (19-29) 01:19:14
32 78 5 TA1069 Brett Gottscho 5km Male 53 Master (50-59) 01:19:25
33 81 8 TA1843 IJp Van Der Merwe 5km Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:21:13
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Veteran (40-49)
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Sub-Veteran (30-39)
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Sub-Veteran (30-39)
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Senior (19-29)
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12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
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Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:19:58
00:28:36
00:28:40
00:29:45
00:29:49
00:36:43
00:38:03
00:38:10
00:38:34
00:44:38
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00:50:39
00:56:33
00:56:42
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01:00:20
01:00:24
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01:10:39
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01:15:16
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Ansie
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Leniese
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Bianca
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Badenhorst
Jackson
Van Der Merwe
Jackson
Gottscho
De Beer
Gottscho
Van Der Merwe
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25
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41
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25
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44
13
51
48
44
29
28
33
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Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)

01:18:32
01:18:49
01:18:53
01:18:56
01:19:22
01:19:23
01:19:29
01:21:06
01:22:34

01:40:03

01:40:08
01:41:06
01:42:07
01:42:11
01:42:15
01:42:17
01:42:26
01:49:39
01:57:09
01:57:18
02:43:49



